



New York City
Department of Education

FAMIS Fall 2008



PRE-SALES INFO CALL:

Mindy Wellner - (212)-880-2837

www.lexmark.com

mwellner@lexmark.com

or

Orders: 1-800-NYC-DELL

Supplies: 1-888-212-7217

Table of Contents

Specifications
Supplies & Options
Warranty

Personal Black & White Laser Printer (Low-End)

Lexmark E250d Laser Printer

Page 3

Workgroup Black & White Laser Printer

Lexmark E352dn Laser Printer

Page 4

Lexmark T640n Laser Printer

Page 4

ATS Printers

Workgroup Black & White Laser Printer

Lexmark T640n Laser Printer

Page 5

Lexmark T644n Laser Printer

Page 5

ATS Scanning and Printing in One Device

Page 6

Workgroup Color Laser Printer (up to 22ppm in color)

Lexmark C534n Laser Printer

Page 7

Lexmark C534n Wireless Laser Printer

Page 7

Workgroup Color Laser Printer (up to 40ppm in color)

Lexmark C782dn Laser Printer

Page 8

Lexmark C935dn Wide Format Laser Printer

Page 8

Workgroup Multifunction Black & White Laser Printer

Lexmark X342 Laser MFP

Page 9

Lexmark X646dte Laser MFP

Page 9

InkJet Printers


Lexmark X5650 Print/Scan/Copy/Fax

Page 10

Miscellaneous Accessories and Supplies

Page 11-12

NYC FAMIS Pricelist
Lexmark NYS Contract # PT58730
9/1/2008

Lexmark Part Number	Famis Part #	Product Description	NYC Price
Personal (non-network) Monochrome Laser Printers			
			
33S0100	708408117	Lexmark E250d Laser Printer Up to 30 ppm; 366 MHz Processor; 32MB RAM; 2400 image quality, 600 x 600 dpi; 250-sheet input; time to first page as fast as 7.5 seconds; 150-sheet output; USB and Parallel; PostScript 3 (Apple Macintosh only) and PCL 6 emulations; 25,000 pages per month maximum; 3-year Onsite warranty; ships with 1,500-page cartridge USB Cable Installation and Integration	\$ 348.55
33S0100	708408109	Lexmark E250d Laser Printer with Extra Drawer Up to 30 ppm; 366 MHz Processor; 32MB RAM; 2400 image quality, 600 x 600 dpi; 250-sheet input; time to first page as fast as 7.5 seconds; 150-sheet output; USB and Parallel; PostScript 3 (Apple Macintosh only) and PCL 6 emulations; 25,000 pages per month maximum; 3-year Onsite warranty; ships with 1,500-page cartridge 550-sheet Drawer USB Cable Installation and Integration	\$ 425.28
Lexmark E25x/E35x Paper Handling			
28S0803	708408125	550 Sheet Drawer for Lexmark E250/E350/E352dn/E450dn/X340/X342	\$ 76.73
Lexmark E25x/E35x Supplies			
E250A11A	086584839	Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (3.5K) (E25x/E35x)	\$ 86.70
E250X22G	08689465x	Photoconductor Kit (E25x/E35x)	\$ 39.25

Monochrome Laser Printers

33S0500	708408303	Lexmark E352dn Laser Printer Up to 35 ppm; 366 MHz Processor; 32MB RAM; Duplex 2400 image quality, 1200 x 1200 dpi; 250-sheet input; time to first page as fast as 6.5 seconds; 150-sheet output; USB, Parallel and Ethernet; PostScript 3 and PCL 6 emulations and PPDS Migration Tool; 35,000 pages per month maximum; 3-year Onsite warranty; ships with 3,000-page cartridge. Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	515.25
		Lexmark E25x/E35x Paper Handling		
28S0803	708408125	550 Sheet Drawer for Lexmark E250/E350/E352dn/E450dn/X340/X342	\$	76.73
		Lexmark E25x/E35x Supplies		
E250A11A	086584839	Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (3.5K) (E25x/E35x)	\$	86.70
E352H11A	086639579	High Yield Return Program Cartridge (9K) (E35x only)	\$	159.50
E250X22G	08689465x	Photoconductor Kit (E25x/E35x)	\$	39.25
20G0150	70840538X	Lexmark T640n with USB direct interface - Can be used for low volume ATS printing up to 35 ppm, 64MB RAM, 400 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/250-sheet input, 250-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 1 ISP Slot Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 200,000 pages per month duty cycle, 6k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	1,031.35
		Lexmark T64x Paper Handling Options		
20G0890	708405738	500-Sheet Drawer (T64x/X64x series)	\$	124.91
20G0887	708409008	250-Sheet Duplex (T640 series)	\$	219.62
20G0888	708408990	500-Sheet Duplex (T644/X646)	\$	219.62
22G0551 & 22G0544	708410561	Spacer Cabinet and Caster Base - Makes printer free standing	\$	315.23
		Lexmark T64x Supplies		
64015HA	343644789	T64x High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge (21K)	\$	236.30



ATS Bundles



T644



500 Sheet Drawer



2000 Sheet Drawer

T640



20G0150	708405665	Lexmark T640n ATS 35PPM USB/ENET/PAR 850In/900Out with USB direct interface up to 35 ppm, 64MB RAM, 400 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/250-sheet input, 250-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 1 ISP Slot Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 200,000 pages per month duty cycle, 6k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty Output Expander 500-Sheet Drawer (T64x/X64x series) Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	1,335.33
20G0150	708405673	Lexmark T640n ATS 35PPM USB/ENET/PAR 2350In/2100Out with USB direct interface up to 35 ppm, 64MB RAM, 400 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/250-sheet input, 250-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 1 ISP Slot Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 200,000 pages per month duty cycle, 6k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty 2000-Sheet Drawer (Letter)(T64x/X64x series) High Capacity Output Stacker Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	1,933.83
20G0150	708405681	Lexmark T640n ATS 35PPM USB/ENET/PAR 2850In/2750Out with USB direct interface up to 35 ppm, 64MB RAM, 400 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/250-sheet input, 250-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 1 ISP Slot Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 200,000 pages per month duty cycle, 6k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty 2000-Sheet Drawer (Letter)(T64x/X64x series) 500-Sheet Drawer (T64x/X64x series) Output Expander High Capacity Output Stacker Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	2,164.12
20G0460	708405703	Lexmark T644tn ATS 50 PPM USB/ENET/PAR 1100In/500Out with USB direct interface up to 50 ppm, 128MB RAM, 514 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/500-sheet input + 500 sheets, 500-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 2 ISP Slots Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 250,000 pages per month duty cycle, 21k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	1,584.53
20G0460	708405711	Lexmark T644tn ATS 50 PPM USB/ENET/PAR 3100In/2350Out with USB direct interface up to 50 ppm, 128MB RAM, 514 MHz processor, up to 1200 dpi, 100/500-sheet input + 500 sheets, 500-sheet output, PostScript 3, PCL 6 and PPDS Migration Tool, 2 ISP Slots Available, USB, Parallel, 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, 250,000 pages per month duty cycle, 21k supplies cartridge, 3-year Onsite warranty 2000-Sheet Drawer (Letter)(T64x/X64x series) High Capacity Output Stacker Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	2,413.32

ATS Paper Handling Options and Supplies on Page 4

Dynamic Forms Solution

ATS Printing and Scanning

22G0978

708410588

Lexmark X646dte ATS compatible with USB direct interface, Duplex and extra drawer

\$

3,215.76



Print, copy, scan and fax; up to 50 ppm printing; USB, Ethernet, USB Direct print port; 1100-sheet input (2 drawers), 500-sheet output; Duplex Printing, PostScript 3, PCL 6, PPDS Migration Tool, Direct PDF v1.5; 256MB memory standard; 40+GB Hard Disk; Warranty: 3-year Onsite Repair, Ethernet Cable
Installation and Integration

22G0551 & 22G0544

708410561

Spacer Cabinet and Caster Base - Makes printer free standing

\$

315.23

Lexmark X64x Supplies

X644X11A

86492594

X64Xe Extra HY Return Program Print Cartridge - 32K

\$

276.50

Color Laser Printers



34A0050	708407870	Lexmark C534n Printer with USB direct interface 24 ppm black and 22 ppm color; 500 MHz Processor; 128MB RAM; 1200 x 1200 dpi, 250- input, 250-output; 100-sheet multipurpose feeder; USB and 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, PostScript 3 100,000 pages per month peak duty cycle; 1-year Onsite Repair warranty; ships with 6,000-page print cartridges Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	698.56
34A0050 14S0165	708407889	Lexmark C534n Printer Wireless with USB direct interface 24 ppm black and 22 ppm color; 500 MHz Processor; 128MB RAM; 1200 x 1200 dpi, 250- input, 250-output; 100-sheet multipurpose feeder; USB and 10/100BaseTX Ethernet, PostScript 3 100,000 pages per month peak duty cycle; 1-year Onsite Repair warranty; ships with 6,000-page print cartridges MarkNet N8050 Wireless Network Card Ethernet Cable Installation and Integration	\$	1,015.21
Lexmark C53x Paper Handling Options				
36B1600	708405770	550 Sheet Drawer (C52x and C53x)	\$	216.09
Lexmark C53x Supplies				
C5220KS	086321544	C53x Black Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (4K)	\$	89.56
C5220CS	086321552	C53x Cyan Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (3K)	\$	103.10
C5220MS	086321560	C53x Magenta Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (3K)	\$	103.10
C5220YS	086321579	C53x Yellow Standard Yield Return Program Cartridge (3K)	\$	103.10
C53030X	086892134	C530 PC Unit AM	\$	29.41
C53034X	086894641	C530 PC Unit Multi-pack	\$	120.25
C52025X	08648902X	C52x/C53x Waste Toner Bottle	\$	8.50

Color Laser Printer with Banner Printing Option

708408192

10Z0101	708408648	Lexmark C782dn Printer with USB direct interface	\$	1,982.40
---------	-----------	---	-----------	-----------------



40 ppm black or 35 ppm color; 800 MHz Processor; 256MB RAM; 1200 x 1200 dpi; duplex standard; 600-sheet input; 250-sheet output; USB and 10/100BaseTX Ethernet; USB Direct Port; PostScript 3, PCL 6, PPDS Migration Tool; 150,000 pages per month peak duty cycle; upgradeable to MFP; application solutions available 3-year Onsite Repair warranty; ships with 10,000-page cartridges
Ethernet Cable
Installation and Integration

Lexmark C780/C782 Paper Handling Options
--

20B2300	708409601	500 Sheet Drawer - C780/C782		\$246.08
20B5000	70840961X	Banner Tray - C780/C782		\$351.92

C782 Supplies

C782X1KG	08698909X	C782 Black Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge (15k)	\$	173.26
C782X1CG	086989057	C782 Cyan Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge (15k)	\$	320.00
C782X1MG	086991779	C772 Magenta Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge (15k)	\$	320.00
C782X1YG	086991701	C772 Yellow Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge (15k)	\$	320.00

Wide Format Color Laser Printers

21Z0140	708408656	Lexmark C935dn Printer with USB direct interface	\$	3,921.06
---------	-----------	---	-----------	-----------------



45 ppm black, 35 ppm color; 1.25 GHz Processor; 256MB RAM, 2400 image quality; duplex standard, 620-sheet input, 400-sheet output, Gigabit Ethernet and USB; USB Direct Port; PostScript 3, PCL 6, PPDS Migration Tool; 200,000 pages per month peak duty cycle; 1-year Onsite Repair warranty, ships with 13,000-page black and 12,000-page color cartridges
Ethernet Cable
Installation and Integration

Lexmark C93x Supplies

C930H2CG	087026279	C93x High Yield Cyan Toner Cartridge (24K)	\$	415.00
C930H2MG	087026309	C93x High Yield Magenta Toner Cartridge (24K)	\$	415.00
C930H2YG	087026317	C93x High Yield Yellow Toner Cartridge (24K)	\$	415.00
C930H2KG	087026287	C93x High Yield Black Toner Cartridge (38K)	\$	353.95

21Z0305	708410820	LEXMARK C935DN 3X520 SHEET DRAWER STAND	\$	923.72
---------	-----------	--	-----------	---------------

Will add 3 paper drawers and make the printer freestanding

Multifunction Printer Solutions

20D0001	708407021	Lexmark X342n All-In-One	\$	529.06
---------	-----------	---------------------------------	----	--------



Monochrome laser, 27 ppm print, 150MHz Processor, 64MB memory, 600 x 600 dpi, 250-sht input, 150 sht output, Legal-size flatbed scanner, 50 sheet ADF, USB & Ethernet ports, PCL 6 emulation, as fast as 10 seconds TTFP, 6,000-page after-market cartridge available, 3 Yr Onsite Repair Warranty
Ethernet Cable
Installation and Integration

Lexmark X34x Paper Handling Options
--

28S0803	708408125	550 Sheet Drawer for Lexmark E250/E350/E352dn/E450dn/X340/X342	\$	76.73
---------	-----------	--	----	-------

Lexmark X34x Supplies

X340H11G	343646900	X340n/X342n - 6K Return Black HY Cartridge	\$	112.30
X340H22G	343646897	X340n/X342n Photoconductor Kit	\$	54.95

ATS Printing and Scanning

22G0978	708410588	Lexmark X646dte ATS compatible with USB direct interface, Duplex and extra drawer	\$	3,215.76
---------	-----------	--	----	----------



Print, copy, scan and fax; up to 50 ppm printing; USB, Ethernet, USB Direct print port; 1100-sheet input (2 drawers), 500-sheet output: Duplex Printing, PostScript 3, PCL 6, PPDS Migration Tool, Direct PDF v1.5; 256MB memory standard; 40+GB Hard Disk; Warranty: 3-year Onsite Repair, Ethernet Cable
Installation and Integration

Lexmark X64x Paper Handling Options
--

20G0890	708405738	500-Sheet Drawer (T64x/X64x series)	\$	124.91
22G0551 & 22G0544	708410561	Spacer Cabinet and Caster Base - Makes printer free standing	\$	315.23
20G0888	708408990	500-Sheet Duplex (T64x/X64x series)	\$	219.62
20G0891	708411002	Lexmark T64x or X6x series Envelope Feeder	\$	193.16

Lexmark X64x Supplies

X644X11A	086492594	X64Xe Extra HY Return Program Print Cartridge - 32K	\$	276.50
----------	-----------	---	----	--------

Color InkJet Printers

20R1500

708410898

Lexmark X5650 4-in 1 with Fax

\$

124.29



Dual Cartridge up to 4800 x 1200 dpi on photo pape, PictBridge standard,
48 bit flatbed scanner w/expandable lid, Memory card slots, 100 sht input, 25 sht output, up to 25 ppm black
or 18 ppm color printing, Productivity Studio and OCR software, Win 2000/XP/Vista Mac OS X, ships with
standard-yield color and black cartridges, 1 Yr Advanced Exchange

Miscellaneous Accessories and Supplies

Lexmark Part Number	Famis Part #	Product Description	NYC Price
14S0230	708405975	MARKNET N8000 Fast Ethernet Print Server	\$ 375.00
08A0478	343644444	PREBATE TONER CART F/E320 E322	\$ 102.51
10B042C	343644592	TONER C750 PREBATE CYAN	\$ 305.13
10B042K	343644568	TONER C750 PREBATE BLK	\$ 138.48
10B042M	343644584	TONER C750 PREBATE MAGENTA	\$ 305.13
10B042Y	343644576	TONER C750 PREBATE YELLOW	\$ 305.13
10E0040	34364424X	CART PRNT CYAN-OPTRA C710	\$ 209.20
10E0041	343644258	CART PRNT MAGENTA-OPTRA C710	\$ 209.20
10E0042	343644266	CART PRNT YELL-OPTRA C710	\$ 209.20
10E0043	343644231	CART PRNT BLK-OPTRA C710	\$ 82.15
10N0016	343644533	LEXMARK 16 BLACK INK	\$ 22.20
10N0026	343644541	LEXMARK 26 COLOR INK	\$ 24.24
10S0150	343644754	LEXMARK 10S0150 BLACK TONER	\$ 67.20
12A0825	343641100	TONER OPTRA SE3455/23K PREBAT	\$ 204.10
12A1970	343641968	LEXMARK 70 BLACK INK	\$ 23.73
12A1980	343641976	LEXMARK 80 COLOR INK	\$ 29.08
12A1985	343644207	COLOR INK CARTRIDGE OPTRA40/45	\$ 34.19
12A4605	343641917	TONER OPTRA K	\$ 75.55
12A5845	343641127	OPTRA T PREBATE HG YLD PRNT	\$ 200.01
12A6835	34364438X	CARTRIDGE T520/T522 HIGH YIELD	\$ 249.00
12A6860	343644363	CARTRIDGE T620/T622	\$ 125.52
12A6865	343644371	CARTRIDGE T620/T622 HIGH YIELD	\$ 278.60
12A7315	34364455X	CARTRIDGE LEXMARK T420 HY	\$ 177.57
12A7405	343644622	LEXMARK E321 6K PREBATE TONER	\$ 104.30
12A7460	343644738	TX63 PREBATE TONER CART SINGLE	\$ 82.75
12A7462	343644606	12A7462 TONER CARTRIDGE HY	\$ 228.72
12A8302	34364486X	LEXMARK 12A8302 PHOTOCONDUCTOR	\$ 54.95
12A8400	34364472X	RTS 632153 OPTRA E340/342_	\$ 63.00
12A8405	343644770	RTS 632152 E340/342 RET CART	\$ 100.00
12S0400	343644614	CARTRIDGE LEXMARK E220	\$ 63.78
13400HC	343644401	INK CART 1000/1020/1100	\$ 26.79
1361751	343641925	TONER LASER OPTRA SC BLACK	\$ 62.15
1361752	343641933	TONER LASER OPTRA SC CYAN	\$ 56.79
1361753	343641941	TONER LASER OPTRA SC MAGENTA	\$ 56.79
1361754	34364195X	TONER LASER OPTRA SC YELLOW	\$ 56.79
13619HC	34364441X	LEXMARK COLOR 1000/2000SE INK	\$ 27.55
1380520	343640015	TONER LASER 4019/4029 HI YIELD	\$ 128.00
1380950	343641801	TONER LASER 4039 MARATHON YLD	\$ 137.00
1382150	343641828	TONER LASER OPTRA 4049 14K YLD	\$ 142.87
1382925	343641909	TONER LASER OPTRA PREBATE BK	\$ 132.67
13T0101	343644215	LEXMARK 13T0101 BLACK TONER	\$ 117.50
140100A	343645955	TONER HP LASERJET 4V, 4MV	\$ 83.68
140109A	343645939	TONER LEXMARK OPTRA N	\$ 96.90
140127X	343645440	TONER COMPT HP 4000 LONG LIFE	\$ 78.52
140191A	343645025	TONER HP LASERJET III/4SI	\$ 85.32
140195A	343645068	TONER HP LASERJET III/III	\$ 48.70
140196A	343645920	TONER COMPAT HP 2100	\$ 63.04

Lexmark Part Number	Famis Part #	Product Description	NYC Price
140198A	343645238	LEXMARK 140198A TONER CARTRIDG	\$ 53.00
15G042C	343644649	TONER HY RETURN PROG CYAN	\$ 280.00
15G042K	343644630	TONER HY RETURN PROG BLACK	\$ 135.00
15G042M	343644657	TONER MAGENTA HI YLD C752	\$ 280.00
15G042Y	343644665	TONER HY RETURN PROG YELLOW	\$ 280.00
15M0120	343644436	LEXMARK 20 COLOR INK	\$ 28.06
15M0125	343644525	CARTRIDGE INKJET COLOR H YEILD	\$ 37.76
15W0900	343644460	TONER LEXMARK C720 CYAN	\$ 149.61
15W0901	343644479	TONER LEXMARK C720 MAGENTA	\$ 149.61
15W0902	343644487	TONER LEXMARK C720 YELLOW	\$ 149.61
15W0903	343644452	TONER LEXMARK C720 BLACK	\$ 100.01
16G0055	343644517	PRINT CART INK HIGH YIELD BLK	\$ 34.44
16G0065	343644673	INK CART HIGH YIELD COLOR	\$ 39.94
16G0093	084629975	LEXMARK 50 2PK BLACK INK	\$ 52.64
17G0152	343644347	TONER OPTRA M412 5K	\$ 87.91
17G0154	343644355	TONER OPTRA M410 15K	\$ 174.51
18C0034	343644797	#34 High Yield, High Resolution Black Cartridge	\$ 20.38
18C0035	343644800	#35 High Yield, High Resolution Color Cartridge	\$ 24.45
18L0032	343644495	LEXMARK 82 BLACK INK	\$ 22.96
18L0042	343644509	LEXMARK 83-COLOR INK	\$ 26.79
18S0090	343646404	LEXMARK X215 TONER CARTRIDGE	\$ 59.89
20K0504	343644762	PHOTODEVELOPER C510	\$ 190.00
20K1400	34364469X	TONER C510 HIGH YIELD CYAN	\$ 141.00
20K1401	343644703	TONER C510 HIGH YIELD MAGENTA	\$ 141.00
20K1402	343644711	TONER C510 HIGH YIELD YELLOW	\$ 141.00
20K1403	343644681	TONER C510 HIGH YIELD BLACK	\$ 100.00
24015SA	343646382	E240 TONER CARTRIDGE	\$ 63.00
34015HA	343646390	OPTRA E340/342 RETURN CARTRIDG	\$ 100.00
64015HA	343644789	TONER LASER HI YLD RET PRGM T6	\$ 236.30
69G8256	343644428	TONER FOR LASER BLACK	\$ 56.65
C52030X	343644851	C522N/C524N PHOTOCODUCTOR 1PK	\$ 32.00
C5220CS	086321552	C522N/C524N COLOR CYAN TONER	\$ 103.10
C5220KS	086321544	C522N/C524N COLOR BLACK TONER	\$ 89.56
C5220MS	086321560	C522N/C524N COLOR MAGENTA TONE	\$ 103.10
C5220YS	086321579	C522N/C524N COLOR YELLOW TONER	\$ 103.10
C5240CH	343644827	C524N ONLY COLOR CYAN TONER	\$ 119.56
C5240KH	343644819	C524N ONLY COLOR BLACK TONER	\$ 86.95
C5240MH	343644835	C524N ONLY COLOR MAGENTA TONER	\$ 119.56
C5240YH	343644843	C524N ONLY COLOR YELLOW TONER	\$ 119.56
C7700CH	086584669	LEXMARK C7700CH CYAN TONER	\$ 262.50
C7700KH	08658474X	LEXMARK C7700KH BLACK TONER	\$ 139.77
C7700MH	086584677	LEXMARK C7700MH MAGENTA TONER	\$ 262.50
C7700YH	086584693	LEXMARK C7700YH YELLOW TONER	\$ 262.50
C7720CX	086584758	LEXMARK C7720CX CYAN TONER	\$ 307.00
C7720KX	086584820	LEXMARK C7720KX BLACK TONER	\$ 154.20
C7720MX	086584782	LEXMARK C7720MX MAGENTA TONER	\$ 307.00
C7720YX	086584804	LEXMARK C7720YX YELLOW TONER	\$ 307.00
X340H11G	343646900	LEX X342 HY RETURN PROG CART	\$ 112.30
X340H22G	343646897	LEX X340 X342 PHOTOCODUCTOR	\$ 54.95